
Pos 

ELITE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

PRO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

33 
70 
21 
3 

45 
117 
81 
12 
43 
41 
39 

111 

97 
126 

4 
5 

23 
77 
55 
6 

57 
73 
15 
99 
83 
7 

69 
17 
26 
28 
88 
25 
0 

Name 

RODRIGO TABORDA 
KLEBER ELETRIC 
DJALMA PIVETTA 
RICARDO ALVAREZ 
DANIEL KELEMEN 
PEDRO PERDONCINI 
JOSE AUGUSTO DIAS 
JUCA BALA 
GLAUCO BARROS 
LUCAS BORNEMANN 
HIRO YANO 
BIA FIGUEIREDO 

MAICON RONCEN 
MARCIO GIORDANO 

FELIPE GIAFFONE 
ADALBERTO JARDIM 
VICTOR FRANZONI 
ANDRE MARQUES 
PAULO SALUSTIANO 
WELLINGTON CIRINO 
FELIPE TOZZO 
LEANDRO TOTTI 
ROBERVAL ANDRADE 
LUIZ LOPES 
REGIS BOESSIO 
DEBORA RODRIGUES 
EVANDRO CAMARGO 
THIAGO RIZZO 
RAPHAEL ABBATE 
DANILO DIRANI 
BETO MONTEIRO 
JAIDSON ZINI 
DANILO ALAMINI 

Tires 

VOL 
SCA 
IVE 
MB 
MB 
MB 
VW 
MB 
VOL 
MB 
SCA 
MB 

MB 
MB 

VW 
MB 
MB 
VW 
VW 
IVE 
IVE 
IVE 
MB 
MB 
VOL 
VW 
MB 
VW 
MB 
IVE 
VW 
MB 
VW 

C 

E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 
E 

E 
E 

P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
9 

6 
2 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 
8 

Total Tm 

22:55.568 
22:57.885 
23:05.680 
23:11.534 
23:14.769 
23:17.587 
23:18.776 
23:20.566 
23:21.677 
23:48.757 
24:24.064 
23:24.328 

13:34.521 
4:51.050 

22:21.940 
22:24.741 
22:25.932 
22:28.663 
22:31.178 
22:32.272 
22:32.774 
22:38.437 
22:41.084 
22:46.907 
22:48.446 
22:48.778 
22:53.144 
22:54.076 
23:00.446 
23:22.295 
20:29.612 
18:47.424 
17:20.910 

Diff 

2.317 
10.112 
15.966 
19.201 
22.019 
23.208 
24.998 
26.109 
53.189 

1:28.496 
2 Laps 

5 Laps 
9 Laps 

2.801 
3.992 
6.723 
9.238 

10.332 
10.834 
16.497 
19.144 
24.967 
26.506 
26.838 
31.204 
32.136 
38.506 

1:00.355 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Gap 

2.317 
7.795 
5.854 
3.235 
2.818 
1.189 
1.790 
1.111 

27.080 
35.307 
2 Laps 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 

2.801 
1.191 
2.731 
2.515 
1.094 
0.502 
5.663 
2.647 
5.823 
1.539 
0.332 
4.366 
0.932 
6.370 

21.849 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:53.912 
1:54.052 
1:54.083 
1:55.352 
1:55.381 
1:56.855 
1:54.309 
1:56.401 
1:56.378 
1:59.356 
2:03.091 
1:51.513 

1:58.699 
1:55.386 

1:50.628 
1:51.330 
1:51.812 
1:52.004 
1:52.467 
1:52.654 
1:52.454 
1:51.519 
1:50.642 
1:53.709 
1:54.344 
1:53.707 
1:53.173 
1:54.359 
1:52.337 
1:50.834 
1:50.805 
1:52.335 
1:56.338 

S1 Best Tm 

39.550 
38.986 
39.332 
39.488 
39.376 
40.007 
39.397 
40.108 
39.931 
41.002 
42.664 
38.863 

40.673 
39.398 

38.218 
38.587 
38.386 
38.659 
38.814 
38.881 
38.848 
38.609 
38.458 
39.220 
39.801 
39.095 
39.213 
39.476 
38.931 
38.429 
38.430 
38.826 
39.818 

S2 Best Tm 

53.203 
53.207 
53.531 
54.457 
54.254 
54.490 
52.928 
54.129 
54.369 
55.846 
56.455 
52.155 

56.407 
54.675 

52.190 
52.099 
51.255 
52.454 
52.448 
52.990 
52.775 
52.449 
51.460 
53.100 
53.103 
53.045 
52.876 
53.227 
52.455 
51.710 
52.132 
52.067 
54.385 

S3 Best Tm 

20.849 
20.809 
20.860 
20.774 
20.857 
21.278 
20.667 
21.354 
21.466 
22.007 
23.948 
20.487 

21.271 
21.313 

20.202 
20.475 
20.511 
20.351 
20.421 
20.324 
20.461 
20.417 
20.471 
20.570 
20.754 
20.776 
20.820 
20.740 
20.636 
20.370 
20.182 
20.612 
21.092 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
EMISSÕES ADV #12,28,69,111 
EMISSÕES BOX #28 
RADAR #26,81 = 20 SEGUNDOS 

Margin of Victory 

2.801 

Avg. Speed 

103,667 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.628 

Best Speed 

114,318 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
No. 

27 

Name 

FABIO FOGAÇA 

Tires 

MB 

C 

P 

Laps 

1 

Total Tm 

2:40.455 

Diff 

10 Laps 

Gap 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:35.828 

S1 Best Tm 

42.825 

S2 Best Tm 

1:02.531 

S3 Best Tm 

22.446 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
EMISSÕES ADV #12,28,69,111 
EMISSÕES BOX #28 
RADAR #26,81 = 20 SEGUNDOS 

Margin of Victory 

2.801 

Avg. Speed 

103,667 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.628 

Best Speed 

114,318 

Best Lap by 
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